Liturgical Music — Easter Season

May 2024

Sixth Sunday of Easter - 4 and 5 May 2024

Entrance:

Gloria:

Responsorial Psalm and Acclamation:
Preparation of the Gifts:

Communion:

Recessional:

Mass Setting:

All Are Welcome

Heritage

pages 86, 87

We Are Many Parts

I Have Loved You

Love Divine, All Loves Excelling

Mass of Christ the Savior - pages 918, 919, 922 and 923

Seventh Sunday of Easter - 11 and 12 May 2024

Entrance:

Gloria:

Responsorial Psalm and Acclamation:
Preparation of the Gifts:

Communion:

Recessional:

Mass Setting:

O Bless the Lord

Heritage

pages 90, 91

Morning Has Broken

Behold the Lamb

Take The Word of God With You

Mass of Christ the Savior - pages 918, 919, 922, 923

Pentecost Sunday, Solemnity - 18 and 19 May 2024

Entrance:

Gloria:

Responsorial Psalm:
Sequence:
Acclamation:
Preparation of the Gifts:
Communion:
Recessional:

Mass Setting:

Come, Holy Ghost

Heritage

page 98

Come, O Holy Spirit

page 99

Send Us Your Spirit

Spirit and Grace

One Spirit, One Church

Mass of Christ the Savior - pages 918, 919, 922, 923

The Most Holy Trinity, Solemnity - 25 and 26 May 2024

Entrance:

Gloria:

Responsorial Psalm and Acclamation:
Preparation of the Gifts:

Communion:

Recessional:

Mass Setting:

Holy, Holy, Holy

Heritage

pages 100, 101

One Love Released

Send Us Your Spirit

America the Beautiful

Mass of Christ the Savior pages 918, 919, 922 and 923

HOME PAGE

#422

#585
#616
#497

#559

#635
#341
#383

#457

#195

#461
#362
#425

#207

#333
#461
#745


https://www.sjbhatboro.org

