# Liturgical Music — Easter Season May 2024

#### Sixth Sunday of Easter - 4 and 5 May 2024

Entrance:	All Are Welcome	#422
Gloria:	Heritage	
Responsorial Psalm and Acclamation:	pages 86, 87	
Preparation of the Gifts:	We Are Many Parts	#585
Communion:	I Have Loved You	#616
Recessional:	Love Divine, All Loves Excelling	#497
Mass Setting:	Mass of Christ the Savior - pages 918, 919, 922 and 923	

#### Seventh Sunday of Easter - 11 and 12 May 2024

Entrance:	O Bless the Lord	#559
Gloria:	Heritage	
Responsorial Psalm and Acclamation:	pages 90, 91	
Preparation of the Gifts:	Morning Has Broken	#635
Communion:	Behold the Lamb	#341
Recessional:	Take The Word of God With You	#383
Mass Setting:	Mass of Christ the Savior - pages 918, 919, 922, 923	

## Pentecost Sunday, Solemnity - 18 and 19 May 2024

Entrance:	Come, Holy Ghost	#457
Gloria:	Heritage	
Responsorial Psalm:	page 98	
Sequence:	Come, O Holy Spirit	#195
Acclamation:	page 99	
Preparation of the Gifts:	Send Us Your Spirit	#461
Communion:	Spirit and Grace	#362
Recessional:	One Spirit, One Church	#425
Mass Setting:	Mass of Christ the Savior - pages 918, 919, 922, 923	

### The Most Holy Trinity, Solemnity - 25 and 26 May 2024

Entrance:	Holy, Holy	#207
Gloria:	Heritage	
Responsorial Psalm and Acclamation:	pages 100, 101	
Preparation of the Gifts:	One Love Released	#333
Communion:	Send Us Your Spirit	#461
Recessional:	America the Beautiful	#745
Mass Setting:	Mass of Christ the Savior pages 918, 919, 922 and 923	

HOME PAGE